
Time Table of Viva Voce Exam of Project and Internship  courses of MAPC, 

Project Viva Voce Exam of MSCDFSM and BPCE023 Courses of BAPC/ BA 

Programme – TEE June 2022 
Programme/Course Details Time Date Reporting Time 

MAPC  Project  Viva Voce Exam 

(MPCE016/MPCE026/MPCE036 Courses) 

10.30 AM 

onwards 

23.11.2022 10.00 AM on the Date 

of Exam. 

MAPC  Internship  Viva Voce Exam 

(MPCE015/MPCE025/MPCE035 Courses) 

10.30 AM 

onwards 

23.11.2022 10.00 AM on the Date 

of Exam. 

BPCE023 Internship Viva Voce Exam 
10.30 AM 

onwards 

23.11.2022 10.00 AM on the Date 

of Exam. 

MSCDFSM Project Viva Voce Exam 
10.30 AM 

onwards 

22.11.2022 10.00 AM on the Date 

of Exam. 

 



IGNOU

REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR ATTENDING VIVA FOR TEE JUNE 2022.

VENUE: REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR

SL ENRNO NAME STATUS DATE TIME PROGRAM

1 176971838 KANAKALATA SAMANATARAY PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

2 182112463 TIKESWAR SARAF PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

3 195708708 SHASWATI DASH PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

4 195708224 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHU PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

5 197164336 RAKESH PAIKRAY PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

6 195735705 SUSHREE SANGITA PATRA PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

7 2106487193 DIPALI ACHARYA PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

8 2004661234 IPSITA SWAIN PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

9 195729780 MADAN MOHAN PATRA PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

10 198208408 MAMATA PALAI PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

11 195738621 MADHUSMITA NAYAK PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

12 195720450 AYUSMAN CHOUDHURY PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

13 2001637300 SMRUTIBALA SATAPATHY PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

14 190876806 MANIKA BALA PATI PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

15 190844000 SRADHASHREE SUNDARAY PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

16 195709320 SAIRA ANJUM PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

17 195752077 AISHWARYA SAMAL PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

18 195737651 SASMITA CHHATIA PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

19 2003392948 REENA CHOPRA PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

20 190829631 RACHITA RATH PROJECT 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

1 177830618 BABITA NAYAK INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM BAPC

2 190874683 JYOTISIKHA RAY INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM BAPC

3 180701128 TANMAYA SAHU INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM BAPC

1 186054821 NIRLIPTA DAS INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

2 186069061 KARISHMA MOHAPATRA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

3 176971877 SWAGATIKA SAHOO INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

4 195729780 MADAN MOHAN PATRA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

5 195708224 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHU INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

6 195708708 SHASWATI DASH INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

7 197164336 RAKESH KUMAR PAIKRAY INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

8 2002883192 SMRUTIPUJA MOHANTY INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

9 198208408 MAMATA PALAI INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

10 2001637300 SMRUTIBALA SATAPATHY INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

11 2004661234 IPSITA SWAIN INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

12 2004757402 VIJENDRA KUMAR MORLA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

13 187917911 SNEHASHREE MISHRA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

14 186073030 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

15 190876806 MANIKA BALA PATI INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

16 2100868377 MADDI BHAWNA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

17 195720450 AYUSMAN CHOUDHURY INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC
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REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR ATTENDING VIVA FOR TEE JUNE 2022.

VENUE: REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR

SL ENRNO NAME STATUS DATE TIME PROGRAM

18 195727478 JAYASHREE BEHERA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

19 195739648 UTTAM CHANDRA RANA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

20 195748994 RASHMI CHOUDHURY INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

21 195727840 DIPTIMAYEE BALIARSINGH INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

22 195726111 BEBI PARIDA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

23 195728455 SUPRIYA DAS INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

24 2004763299 SUJIT KUMAR SAHU INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

25 2003392418 SUSANTA KUMAR PRADHAN INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

26 2000024120 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

27 2003060671 SESHADEV SAHU INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

28 2006935720 RASHMI RANJAN PRUSTY INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

29 180696990 SUJATA RATH INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

30 195695221 RUPASHREE PADHI INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

31 2006759615 BANASMITA DAS INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

32 2006315652 ARATI MAHARANA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

33 2006761931 MADHUSMITA BARIK INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

34 2003392948 REENA CHOPRA INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

35 190829631 RACHITA RATH INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

36 2007102306 BENUDHAR SAHOO INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

37 195752077 AISHWARYA SAMAL INTERNSHIP 23.11.2022 10:00 AM MAPC

1 187914060 SUBHABRATA DAS PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

2 187921603 SMITARANI BISWAL PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

3 186098009 SUBHASHREE SAHOO PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

4 195694814 PRIYANKA RANI KHARA PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

5 175758409 ANANYA JATI PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

6 197143181 REENA DANG PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

7 195751090 BAIJANTI AMAT PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

8 195703501 J. SUBHALAXMI ACHARYA PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

9 196920580 SMARAKEE MOHAPATRA PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

10 196995768 AMITA SAHOO PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

11 195727485 SNEHA SNIGDHA PUJARI PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

12 196777450 SUSHREE SANGITA KAR PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

13 197163366 POOJA AGRAWALLA PROJECT 22.11.2022 10:00 AM MSCDFSM

REGIONAL DIRECTOR
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